portion of Borrower’s down payment or closing cost for the purchase of a single-family residence 
located at 123 Sample Street, Unit 2, San Francisco, CA 94124 (the “Property”) as Borrower’s 
Primary Residence. The purchase price of the Property is One Million Two Hundred Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($1,250,000) (the “Purchase Price”).  

4.  Security.  Borrower’s obligations under this Note are secured by a Deed of Trust and Assignment 

of Rents executed by Borrower, as Trustor, for the benefit of Lender, as Beneficiary (the “Deed of 
Trust”). 

5.  Time and Place of Payments.